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1 FEGIRN

(AL A )

515 o
FR R gy | PITAE BB | AR
26 996 50 1,917,777 1,763,626 154,151
27 976 24 1,792,133 1,606,652 185,481
28 960 32 2,011,733 1,808,967 202,766
2 BIZHEROWNGR (KB
(AL TH)
R | X4 |BEEE R B BB | et | 2 ofh himrsi [1=K5r) =TS
St 486,090 694,999 546,222 16,214 20,101| 1,763,626
2 TR L 27.6% 39.4% 31.0% 0.9% 1.1% 100.0%
St 466,310 585,589 528,753 23,043 2,957 1,606,652
. TR L 29.0% 36.5% 32.9% 1.4% 0.2% 100.0%
St 556,919 657,500 568,124 19,646 6,778 1,808,967
» TR L 30.8% 36.3% 31.4% 1.1% 0.4% 100.0%
3 G| s A R USRI
(FENL: TFH)
2;% %I%ﬁiﬁé%ﬁ\ %Ig 1%@%3()5%%’,3 ; e (EOES 44:;5? ﬂj‘?
= - AL | gy [EWE%| B/AV | | Oy
26 719,078 609,118|  571| 109,389 37.5%| 178 17.9%
26 1,917,777 27 116,477 91,624 81| 24,772  6.1% 38 3.8%
7 835,555 700,742| 652 134,161 43.6%|  216| 21.7%
27 656,285 555,942|  538| 99,805 36.6%|  164| 16.8%
27 1,792,133| 28 105,138 80,979 73| 24,086|  5.9% 37 3.8%
7 761,423 636,921  611| 123,891 42.5%|  201| 20.6%
28 2,011,733 28 525,816 468,329| 498 56,989| 26.1%| 112 11.7%
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(HAz: TH)

PR 2% Isimm| wone® [ T EE [omas
23 23 AR FHokH HEVH 4 5
25 - 92,945 71,743 86| 21,116
26 26 1,917,777 719,078|  609,118|  571| 109,389
G - 812,023|  680,861|  657| 130,505
26 - 116,477 91,624 81| 24,772
27 27 1,792,133  656,285|  555,942| 538 99,805
i - 772,762 647,566  619| 124,577
27 - 105,138 80,979 73| 24,086
28 28 2,011,733| 525,816 468,329  498| 56,989
G - 630,954| 549,308  571| 81,075
5 ARIFERSIZMHK
(BN 1)
GIBZEE
B 284EJEE QTHEE 264F- [
HiA Gt HH et HH HRE
4H 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 935 935 945 945 966 966
7H 24 959 31 976 30 996
8H 1 960 0 976 0 996
9A 0 960 0 976 0 996
10H 0 960 0 976 0 996
11H 0 960 0 976 0 996
12H 0 960 0 976 0 996
14 0 960 0 976 0 996
2A 0 976 0 996
34 0 976 0 996
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=AY 284F I QTHEE 264F
HH BEt HLH Bt HH REF
4 44,987 44,987 58,161 58,161 45,197 45,197
5H 59,609 104,596 57,452 115,613 43,352 88,549
6H 58,414 163,010 66,310 181,923 91,939 180,488
7H 85,288 248,298 97,002 278,925 87,947 268,435
8H 70,927 319,225 59,239 338,164 68,534 336,969
9H 59,646 378,871 83,193 421,357 93,981 430,950
104 62,559 441,430 73,842 495,199 76,353 507,303
114 65,438 506,868 64,336 559,535 72,637 579,940
124 75,109 581,977 65,262 624,797 57,717 637,657
1H 48,976 630,953 39,037 663,834 44,720 682,377
2H 60,310 724,144 68,248 750,625
3A 48,618 772,762 61,398 812,023
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ERE I HE RENFE I MRMEl BFF
i3 RENE AR P A%
~ | EERS ZDf EEIEAEJRL o
26 715 276 19 0 8 6 1,024
27 652 202 30 2 29 1 916
28 564 174 45 1 19 1 804
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(HAL 4, 1)
g | ®e 7 el ks |vALE T L
= X o 3
- 7 (%) Pt b R
RENFE 9 2 2,150 0 7
26 g pE 8 5 79 0 3
& 3 17 7 2,229 0 10
RENE 9 4 21,387 0 5
27 g pE 12 11 448 0 1
& F 21 15 21,835 0 6
ANEPE 22 3 43,370 2 17
28 5 PE 17 15 506 0 2
& 3 39 18 43,876 2 19

KT (M) (3THE A~ (R ATEOH L E ),




9 PRk28FFEERE 43 D B AEEERCIRDL  CERR284E6 4 1 H ~ k2941 H 31 H)

(1) HETICEABE T EIR
(BAZ A, B )
X | B OB [ vEmk] ISE | E B | BEEAER | BuERE
oA 521 9.9%
AR PR 774
& Gt 1,114 | 3,532 5,280 1,295 116.2% 24.5%
(2) THEEBLEEAE I Z DR
(BAZ A, B )
X g | B OBE [sme]| SIER | R OR | BIRERER | Bl
% U 630 526 77.4% 26.1%
AR PR 280 0 0.0%
& F 960 960 2,013 526 54.8% 26.1%
(BE) FRTHEERE 77O BARERIRDL  CER2TH6 A1 H ~ P85 431 H)
(1) THETICEABE T EIR
(BAZ A, B )
X | B OB [ vEek] IS | E O | BRSNS BuERE
oA 545 10.9%
FATRI PR 702
& Gt 1,010 | 3,404 4,979 1,247 123.5% 25.0%
(2) THEEBEEEAR I Z DR
(BAZ A, B )
X | BB [si=e| SIEEER | E | BEEAER | BuERE
% Ue 670 761 113.6% 42.5%
AR PR 280 228 81.4%
& F 950 976 1,792 989 104.1% 55.2%




